e

Houston-Galveston

Area Council

HOUSTON-GALVESTON AREA COUNCIL

SERVING TODAY = PLANNING FOR TOMORROW

Greater Houston Freight Committee Meeting
1:00p-3:30p Thursday March 3, 2022

Zoom Information

https://usO6web.zoom.us/|/87385642730?pwd=Ry9IXR2RwQ2d5NXV1TDZtMHF0oQjVuZz09

1:00p-1:10p

1:10-1:20p

1:20-1:30p

1:30-1:40p

1:40-1:50p

Or Join by Telephone:

877 853 5247 US Toll-free

888 788 0099 US Toll-free

Meeting ID: 873 8564 2730
Passcode: 818415

Welcome & Introductions

Greater Houston Freight Committee

PROTECT & the 11IJA
H-GAC

Port Galveston Update
Port Galveston

Port Freeport Update
Port Freeport

Port Houston Update
Port Houston

Hon. Ed Emmett
Fellow at the Baker Institute

Allie Isbell
Regional Transportation Manager

Roger Rees
Director & CEO

Phyllis Saathoff
Executive Director/CEO

Rich Byrnes
Chief Port Infrastructure Officer

1:50-2:20p Panel Discussion: Supply Chain, Regional Operations and Emerging Technology

2:20-2:50p

2:50-3:10p

3:10-3:30p

3:30p

Regional Goods Movement Plan
H-GAC

Ports, Air Quality and Electrification
H-GAC

I1-45 Zero Emissions Corridor Pilot
H-GAC

Closing

Veronica Green
Senior Planner

Andrew DeCandis
Principal Planner

Chris Van Slyke
TDM & GIS Manager
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