

HOUSTON-GALVESTON AREA COUNCIL

SERVING TODAY • PLANNING FOR TOMORROW

Greater Houston Freight Committee Meeting 1:00p-3:30p Thursday March 3, 2022

Zoom Information

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87385642730?pwd=Ry9xR2RwQ2d5NXV1TDZtMHFoQjVuZz09

Or Join by Telephone:

877 853 5247 US Toll-free 888 788 0099 US Toll-free Meeting ID: 873 8564 2730 Passcode: 818415

1:00p-1:10p	Welcome & Introductions Greater Houston Freight Committee	Hon. Ed Emmett Fellow at the Baker Institute
1:10-1:20p	PROTECT & the IIJA H-GAC	Allie Isbell Regional Transportation Manager
1:20-1:30p	Port Galveston Update Port Galveston	Roger Rees Director & CEO
1:30-1:40p	Port Freeport Update Port Freeport	Phyllis Saathoff Executive Director/CEO
1:40-1:50p	Port Houston Update Port Houston	Rich Byrnes Chief Port Infrastructure Officer

1:50-2:20p Panel Discussion: Supply Chain, Regional Operations and Emerging Technology

2:20-2:50p	Regional Goods Movement Plan H-GAC	Veronica Green Senior Planner
2:50-3:10p	Ports, Air Quality and Electrification H-GAC	Andrew DeCandis Principal Planner
3:10-3:30p	I-45 Zero Emissions Corridor Pilot H-GAC	Chris Van Slyke TDM & GIS Manager
3:30p	Closing	